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Dienstplan der FF Bovenau

2020

06.01.2020 Ubungsdienst
03.02.2020 Ubungsdienst
15.02.2020 Brunnendienst

22.02.2020 Jahreshauptversammlung

26.02.2020 AS-Ubungsstrecke
02.03.2020 Ubungsdienst

12.03.2020 Jahreshauptversammlung

Gemeindefeuerwehr
14.03.2020 Schietsammeln
18.03.2020 AS-Ubungsstrecke
ErtersdertinBovenau
12.06.2021 Amtfeuerwehrtag
08.06.2020 Ubungsdienst
06.07.2020 Ubungsdienst
03.08.2020 Ubungsdienst
08.08.2020 Brunnendienst
07.09.2020 Ubungsdienst
05.10.2020 Ubungsdienst
16.10.2020 Dienstversammlung
19.10.2020 Ubungsdienst mit
Ehlersdorf in Ehlersdorf
02.11.2020 Ubungsdienst
07.11.2020 Amtsschiel3en
11.11.2020 Martinstag -
Laternenumzug
15.11.2020 Volkstrauertag
21.11.2020 Technische Hilfe

28.11.2020 Tannenbdume aufstellen

07.12.2020 Ubungsdienst
12.12.2020 Weihnachtsfeier

20.02.2021 Jahreshauptversammlung

Stand 01.05.2020

Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Burgerzentrum
JFZRD

Feuerwehrhaus
Burgerzentrum

Burgerzentrum
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Feverwehrhaus
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Feverwehrhaus
HalRmoor
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
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Feuerwehrhaus
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Burgerzentrum
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Feuerwehrhaus
SchiefRstand

Ev. Gemeindehaus

Kirche

Feuerwehrhaus
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Feuerwehrhaus
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19:30
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10:00
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19:00
19:30
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10:00
19:30
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19:00

19:30
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